
2017034 Mpumalanga Highveld 
BD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA051114
TSA051114

A1

[1] Joshua TROMP

BYE

[1] Matthew TROMP

3

4

TSA051024

TSA051014

TSA051024

TSA051014

GC

GC

GC

GC

Jordan DIAMOND

Gidon MILTZ

Stephan DU TOIT

Jacob SACKS 6-1, 6-1

5

6

TSA061385

TSA051042

TSA061385

TSA051042

GC

MPUM

GC

MPUM

Jaymie GOLDBERG

Heinrich ROOTMAN

Kyle NEL

Aldo STRYDOM 5-7, 6-4, 10-4

7

8
TSA05454
TSA05454

GC
GC

A4

BYE

[2] Christiaan PORTWIG
[2] Hein GERTENBACH

[1] TROMP / TROMP

MILTZ / SACKS

6-1, 6-2

GOLDBERG / NEL

[2] GERTENBACH / PORTWIG

7-5, 6-3

[1] TROMP / TROMP

[2] GERTENBACH / PORTWIG

6-0, 6-1

[1] TROMP / TROMP
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